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Day and Date Subject 
 

VI SEMESTER 
 

Wednesday 26th September 2012 ITS 601 Electronic Commerce 
Thursday 27th  September 2012 ITS 602 Technical Writing 
Friday 28th September 2012 ITS 603 Cyber Crimes & Security 

V SEMESTER 
 

Wednesday 3rd October 2012 ITS 501 A1 and Expert system 
Thursday 4th October 2012 ITS 502 Enterprise Resource & Planning 
Friday 5th October 2012 ITS 503 Web Programming & Java 
Monday 8th October 2012 ITS 504 Theory of Computation 
Tuesday 9th October 2012 ITS 505 Date Management system 

IV SEMESTER 
 

Thursday 11th October 2012 ITS 401 Software Engineering 
Friday 12th October 2012 ITS 402 Management Information Decision  

              Support Systems 
Monday 15th October 2012 ITS 403 Multi Media Technology 
Tuesday 16th October 2012 ITS 404 Object Oriented Programming in C ++ 
Wednesday 17th October 2012 ITS 405 Simulation and Modelling 


